## DNV.GL

## PEFC CHAIN OF CUSTODY CERTIFICATE

Certificate No: 2019-SKM-PEFC-304 Issue Number: 0 Initial certification date: 29 October 2019

Valid: 29 October 2019 - 17 October 2021

The validity of this certificate shall be verified on www.info.fsc.org.

This is to certify that the

## **Kabel Premium Pulp & Paper GmbH**

Schwerter Str. 263, 58099 Hagen, Germany

has been found to conform to PEFC standard: PEFC ST 2002:2013: Chain of custody of forest based products

This certificate is valid for the following scope: **Fibre and coated papers PEFC certified. Volume Credit Method** 

Place and date: Solna, 29 October 2019





Accred. no. 1053 Certification of Products ISO/IEC 17065 For the issuing office: DNV GL - Business Assurance Hemvärnsgatan 9, 171 06, Solna, Sweden

Management Representative

Lack of fulfilment of conditions as set out in the Certification Agreement may render this Certificate invalid. ACCREDITED UNIT: DNV GL Business Assurance Sweden AB, Hemvärnsgatan 9, 171 06 Solna, Sweden. TEL:+46 8 587 940 00. www.dnvgl.se/assurance